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PADEL
One of the fastest-growing sports worldwide. Built with innovative
aluminium profiles, our courts combine exceptional durability with
easy installation and are PE-endorsed to withstand wind speeds of
up to 180 km/h. With this, we are ready to support the sport’s rapid
growth by delivering quality equipment and raising awareness.



Total
Weight

~ 7 - 7.5
tons

Total
Weight

~ 7 - 7.5
tons

Product Variation
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Classic Padel Court

Our Classic Padel Court offers an ideal solution for those wanting a high-quality,
permanent court system. Constructed with high-impact tempered glass, a strong
aluminium frame, and reinforced mesh panels, it is designed to securely anchored to the
ground, ensuring stability and durability. Available in 2 options:

Item Code Options

FG27000

FG27200

Classic

Classic Elite

Application

Indoor

Indoor &
Outdoor

Base
Plate

10mm

Overall Court
Measurement

20.60m(l) x 10.61m(w)
x  7.00m(h)

Panoramic Padel Court

Our Panoramic Padel Court is the ultimate in padel court design, delivering a premium
experience for players and spectators alike. With seamless glass walls at both ends, it
offers unobstructed views that capture every moment of the action—perfect for high-
profile venues, events, or clubs looking to elevate their offering. Available in 3 options:

Item
Code Options

FG27100

FG27500

Flex

Indoor

Application

Temporary structure
for indoor & outdoor

Indoor

Base
Plate

10mm

Overall Court
Measurement

21m(l) x 11m(w) 
x  7m(h)

FG27600 Outdoor
Indoor & outdoor, PE-
Endorsed, withstand

wind speed up to
180km/h

5mm

20.464m(l) x
10.464m(w) x  7m(h)

20.60m(l) x
10.612m(w) x  7m(h)



  Item Code Options

  FG27004
  FG27204

Classic Court Structure
Classic Elite Court Structure

  Item Code Options

  FG27104
  FG27504
  FG27604

Flex Indoor Court Structure
Panoramic Indoor Court Structure
Panoramic Outdoor Court Structure

Product Variation
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Classic Court Structure

Panoramic Court Structure

For greater convenience, you may purchase individual padel court components instead
of a complete set—allowing you to customize according to your specific needs. Speak to
our salesperson to obtain detailed technical data and guidance on selecting the right
components:

Tempered Glass for Padel Court

12mm thickness tempered glass
Comes in a set of 18 pcs

Individual Item Code: FG27TRD024 

Lighting for Padel Court

LED padel lights
GFL 300-W
Available in curved or straight design

Individual Item Code: FG27TRD32

Net for Padel Court

4mm mesh 45mm
10m(w) x 0.92m(h)

Individual Item Code: FG27TRD001



Product Variation
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For greater convenience, you may purchase individual padel court components instead
of a complete set—allowing you to customize according to your specific needs. Speak to
our salesperson to obtain detailed technical data and guidance on selecting the right
components:

Padel Net Post

Made with durable and rust proof aluminium
Profile size: 100mm(W) x 120mm(L) x 2.3mm(T)
Dimension: 100mm(W) x 250mm(L) x 930mm(H)

Individual Item Code: FG27ACCS04

Padel Paddings

Laykold Omnicourt Turf
for Padel Court

Made in Australia using 100% Australian-made yarn.
Superior durability and UV stability.
Slip and glare-resistant.
Backed with a propriety hybrid emulsion secondary
coating for superior tuft lock.
Texturised monofilament yarn.
Washed and dried fine silica sand at 10 kg/m² for
proper infill and optimal play.

Individual Item Code: FG27TRD0121

  Item Code Options

  FG27ACCS02
  FG27ACCS03

Door Frame Padding
Padel Net Post Padding

: Colour

: 

Pile Height
Dimension
Total Weight
Line Marking
Colour

: 12mm
: 20m(L) x 10m(W)
: 2440g/m²
: As requested

PRODUCT PROFILE
Shipping Weight
Supply Dimension
Yarn Weight
No. of Turfs (m²)
Stitch Rate

: 8.9kg/lm
: 3.71m x 24lm
: 1400g/m²
: 58823
: 25/100mm



BASKETBALL
Elevate your games with our varied range of basketball sports

equipment! Constructed from 6063-T5 grade aluminium to ensure
unparalleled durability and performance on the court. Our basketball

sports equipment offers exceptional strength while remaining lightweight
for easy transportation and installation, making it an ideal choice for

schools, recreational centers, sports facilities, stadiums and anyone
looking to enhance their basketball experience on the court!
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: Ring Colour
: Post Colour

: 

1 set of basketball heavy duty included socket,
aluminium backboard, ring & net, & 1 post
Post measure a cross section of 144mm x 144mm
The ring is non-foldable

Basketball Heavy Duty
Item Code: FG100151BKSET 
Individual Item Code: FG100151 (Structure only)

Projection

PRODUCT PROFILE

Ring Diameter : 45cm

: 1.65m - 2.25m
Ring Height : 3.05m

If you require multiple sets
for your court or prefer to
purchase them individually,
kindly contact our sales
representative.

Product Variation

Individual Item Code: FG100156

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 144mm x 144mm

Padding
Individual Item Code: FG100155BL

Ground Socket

PRODUCT PROFILE

Insertion Length : 900mm 

Compatible with Basketball Heavy Duty

: 950mmHeight
Thickness : 3mm

Compatible with Basketball Heavy Duty

Dimension : 144mm x 144mm

Thickness
: 2000mm

Colour

Height
: 50mm

Dimension : 4.45m x 1.80m x 2.40m
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: 

: Ring Colour
: Post Colour

Product Variation

Individual Item Code: FG102830

PRODUCT PROFILE

Ground Socket

1 set of basketball tower foldable included 1 post,
socket, acrylic backboard, ring, net & handle
The ring is non-foldable
It is portable

Basketball Tower Foldable - 1 side
Item Code: FG102690SET
Individual Item Code: FG102690 (Structure only)

Projection : 1.65m - 2.50m

PRODUCT PROFILE

Ring Diameter : 45cm
Ring Height : 3.05m

If you require multiple sets for your court or prefer to
purchase them individually, kindly contact our sales
representative.

Made for Basketball Tower Foldable - 1 side
1 pair for 1 basketball tower - 1 side

Dimension : 144mm x 144mm

Insertion Length : 500mm 

: 550mmHeight
Thickness : 3mm

Padding
Individual Item Code: FG102840BK

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 244mm x 244mm

Thickness
: 2000mm

Colour

Height
: 50mm

Compatible with Basketball Tower Foldable
1 pair for 1 basketball tower

Dimension : 6.40m - 2.415m - 1.80m
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Product Variation

Individual Item Code: FG100860

PRODUCT PROFILE
Internal Diameter : 82mm

Padding
Individual Item Code: FG100870BL

1 set of combination post included socket,
acrylic backboard, ring & net
The ring is non-foldable

Combination Post -
Basketball & Netball
Item Code: FG100852WHSET
Individual Item Code: FG100852WH (Structure only)

Projection : 1.25m (Maximum Projection)

Ground Socket

PRODUCT PROFILE

PRODUCT PROFILE

Ring Diameter : 45cm
Ring Height : 3.05m

Insertion Length : 750mm 

Compatible with Combination Post

Height : 800mm
Thickness : 3mm

Compatible with Combination Post.
Comes with Velcro strapping.

Dimension : 180mm

Thickness
: 2000mm

Colour

Height
: 50mm

Ring Colour
Post Colour

:
:

: 

: 4.70m x 2.46m x 1.80mDimension
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 Item Code Options

 FG102630SET
 FG102600

 In Ground (Height Adjustable)
 In ground with Structure only

 FG102660SET
 FG102590

 Base Plate
 Base Plate with Structure only

: Ring Colour
Post Colour : 

Colour
Dimension : 225mm x 225mm

: 2000mmHeight
Thickness : 50mm

: 

  Item Code Options

  FG102651BK
  FG102652BK

 In Ground
 Base Plate

Ground Socket

Padding

Product Variation
Basketball Playmaker

PRODUCT PROFILE

Individual Item Code: FG102657

PRODUCT PROFILE

Insertion Length : 500mm 

Compatible with Playmaker In Ground only

Dimension : 125mm x 125mm Height : 550mm
Thickness : 3mm

PRODUCT PROFILE

Compatible with Basketball Playmaker

1 set of basketball playmaker included socket,
tempered glass backboard, ring & net, & 1 post
The ring is non-foldable
Adjustable height for versatile use
The board dimension is 1520mm x 910mm
Adjustable backboard from 2.50m to 3.05m
Made from special aluminium profiles
Suitable for outdoor setting

In Ground

Base Plate

Projection : 0.65m (Maximum Height)

Ring Diameter : 45cm
Ring Height : 3.05m

Dimension : 1.52m x 0.91m
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: Ring Colour
: Post Colour

: Post Colour

: Colour

Product Variation

1 set of basketball mobile system included
aluminium backboard, ring & net, & 1 post
The ring is non-foldable
This basketball mobile system is portable

Basketball Mobile System
Item Code: FG100250DSSET

Projection : 1.00m - 1.65m

PRODUCT PROFILE

Ring Diameter : 45cm
Ring Height : 3.05m

Individual Item Code: FG100250DS (Structure only)

Padding
Individual Item Code: FG100270

PRODUCT PROFILE

Compatible with Basketball Mobile System
Comes with Velcro strapping

Dimension : 2040mm x 1300mm
: 2000mmHeight

Thickness : 50mm

Made from double hollow aluminium profile
Comes with clear acrylic backboard 120mm x
90mm
Padding & T. Roller are included
The height is adjustable from 2.50m to 3.05m
Base stabilize with a water tank

Basketball Fun Play
Item Code: FG102420

PRODUCT PROFILE
Projection : 1.20m x 0.90m

Ring Diameter : 45cmRing Height : up to 3.05m

Dimension : 3.95m x 1.80m x 3.54m

Thickness : 15mm
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: Ring Colour

 Item Code Options

 FG100320  Non-Foldable

 FG100420  Foldable to 1 side

Product Variation

Suitable for schools & places with limited spaces
The product comes with aluminium backboard,
non-foldable ring & net
Available with a height-adjustable option
Non-Foldable option consist of 4 parts - Wall
Frame, 2 Projection Arms & Backboard
Foldable option consist of 5 parts - Wall Frame, 2
Projection Arms, Locking Mechanism & Backboard

Basketball Wall Mounted

Projection : 2.25m - 3.50m

PRODUCT PROFILE

Ring Diameter : 45cm
Ring Height : 3.05m

Basketball Ceiling Mounted
Item Code: FG100177FWTGB (Model Y)
Item Code: FG100177 (Free Fall Safety Device)

PRODUCT PROFILE

Suitable for indoor use with limited spaces
Backstop consist of 6 parts - Top Frame, Lifting
Arm, Support Arm, Backboard, Free Fall Safety
Device & Control Panel
Comes in Tempered Glass backboard
Folded forward mechanism
Customization is available upon request

Product measurements are tailored to customer
requests and customization preferences.

: Post Colour
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Tempered Safety Glass Backboard 

Product Variation

Aluminium frame
Tempered glass backboard with protective film
See through backboard with white colour lining

Dimension : 1.80m (w) x 1.05m (h) 

PRODUCT PROFILE

Thickness : 12mm

Acrylic Backboard 
Individual Item Code: FG100070

Dimension : 1.80m (w) x 1.05m (h)

PRODUCT PROFILE

Thickness : 15mm

Aluminium Backboard 

White powder coated double-walled
aluminium backboard & frame
Bordered in a U-profile with a radius of 2mm
& completely welded

Dimension : 1.80m (w) x 1.05m (h)
PRODUCT PROFILE

Thickness : 30mm

Basketball Backboard Padding

Individual Item Code: FG100050

Aluminium frame
Acrylic backboard
See through backboard with white colour lining

Individual Item Code: FG100090

Individual Item Code: FG100110BL

: 

PRODUCT PROFILE

Compatible with all basketball backboard
Comes with Velcro strapping

Measurement : 1.80m (w) x 0.5m (h)
Thickness
Colour

: 50mm
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Product Variation

Anti-Whip Basketball Net 

PRODUCT PROFILE

: Colour
Thickness : 6mm

Individual Item Code: FG100002

Made from nylon
In accordance with DIN EN 1270
The length is 50cm, once fitted is 40cm

Individual Item Code: FG100030

Made from hot dip galvanized steel
Following FIBA standards
Can be easily fixed to most backboards with
4 screws with ring’s cross section at 18mm

Internal Diameter : 450mm
PRODUCT PROFILE

Dimension : 0.62m x 0.15m x 0.50m

Basketball Ring - Non Foldable 

: Colour

Height Adjustment System 
Individual Item Code: FG100245

Aluminium structure profile
Lead screw for adjustment is made from stainless steel
The screw supported by 2 round tubes to distribute the
load evenly
A crank can be used to adjust the height from 2.50m to
3.05m
Its dimension measured at 1.00m x 1.25m x 0.113m
This set includes the crank

Basketball Ring - Foldable 

Made from hot dip galvanized steel
Following FIBA standards
Equipped with a covered spring, the system
withstands over 82kg of pressure and
achieves maximum folding weigh at 105kg
The ring’s cross section is 18mm

Individual Item Code: FG100040

Internal Diameter : 450mm
PRODUCT PROFILE

Dimension : 0.62m x 0.15m x 0.50m
: Colour
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NETBALL
Our netball post is expertly constructed from
6063-T5 grade aluminium for unparalleled
durability and performance on the court. It
offers exceptional strength while remaining
lightweight for easy transportation and
installation. Elevate your game with our
high-quality netball post, built to withstand
the rigors of intense gameplay.
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 Item Code Options

FG100585WHSET
FG100585

 Adjustable Height - Set
 Adjustable Height with Post only

FG100588WHSET
FG100588WH

 Fixed Height @3.50m - Set
 Fixed Height @3.50m with Post only

Product Variation
Netball Post In Ground

Set includes ring, net & socket, & 1 post
Ring height is set at 3.05m with a 380mm diameter

PRODUCT PROFILE
: ColourDimension : 3.400m x 0.655m x 0.655m

Ground Socket for Netball Post 
Individual Item Code: FG100561

Internal Dimension: 3mm
Height : 400mm
Thickness : 82mm

Compatible with Netball Post In Ground

PRODUCT PROFILE

Insertion Length : 350mm

Netball Post Mobile 
Item Code: FG100530WHSET

Adjustable height & it’s portable
Set includes ring & net, & 1 post
Ring height is set at 3.05m with a 380mm diameter
The internal diameter of the post measures 82mm

: 

PRODUCT PROFILE
Colour

Padding for Netball Post 
Individual Item Code: FG100575WH

PRODUCT PROFILE

Thickness : 50mm
Height : 2000mm

Comes with Velcro strapping
Compatible with both Netball Post In
Ground & Mobile

: Colour

: 3.05m x 1.38m x 0.884mDimension
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PICKLEBALL
Constructed from 6063-T5 grade aluminium, our pickleball

post is designed  to elevate your game to new heights,
ensure unparalleled durability and performance on the

court. Its sturdy, lightweight design ensures stability and
ease of setup, making it a great option for players of all

skill levels and for both leisure and competitive play. 
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Product Variation

Pickleball Post Oval - 120mm x 100mm

All Pickleball Post available in 5 colours:

Pickleball Post Round - ∅ 76.2mm x 76.2mm

Crafted from high-quality aluminium profiles, our pickleball posts are designed for
stability and ease of use. Suitable for both indoor and outdoor courts, they are
engineered for easy installation and removal while maintaining reliable performance
for recreational and competitive play. Available in 2 options:

Please note that all pickleball posts are sold in pairs (2 post). Sockets for dedicated
posts must be purchased separately. Mobile version features 200mm TPU wheels for
smooth transport and floor protection.

Item Code Options

FG80340BK

FG80400BK

In Ground

Base Plate

Mobile
Dismantle

Dimension

0.914m x 6.71m x 0.80mFG80384BK

Net Height

0.914m
(36") Side
0.864m
(34") Center

1.264m x 0.076m x 0.076m

0.914m x 0.25m x 0.10m
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Item Code Options

FG80370BK

FG80360BK

In Ground

Base Plate

FG80350BK Mobile

Dimension

1.264m x 0.12m x 0.10m

0.914m x 0.95m x 0.71m

Net Height

0.914m
(36") Side
0.864m
(34") Center

0.914m x 0.25m x 0.10m

FG80380BK Mobile

Description

Excluded ground
socket

Included Wall
Plug M12

Weight ~120kg

Weight ~190kg

Excluded ground
socket

Included Wall
Plug M12

Weight ~80kg

Description



Pickleball Net 

Height : 0.914m Side  |  0.864m Center

PRODUCT PROFILE

: ColourThickness : 3mm

Product Variation

Ground Socket for Pickleball Post 

PRODUCT PROFILE
Height : 400mm Insertion Length : 350mm

Ground socket for in ground pickleball post
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FG80260

Item Code Option
Post

Round
Post
OvalFG80280

Dimension

0.12m x 0.10m x 0.40m

∅ 0.079m

FG80402

FG80403

Item Code Option

Base Plate
& In Ground

Mobile

Dimension

6.70m(L) x 0.914m(H)

Mesh : 45mm

6.70m(L) x 0.720m(H)

Net for different options of pickleball post



TENNIS
One of our highly sought product,
our tennis post and equipment are
expertly constructed from 6063-T5
grade aluminium for unparalleled
durability and performance on the
court. This goal post offers
exceptional strength while
remaining lightweight for easy
transportation and installation.
Elevate your game with our high-
quality tennis post designed for all
level of players.
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Item Code

FG80040GN

FG80050GN

FG80331GN

Product Variation

Tennis Post Oval - 120mm x 100mm

Tennis Post Rectangle - 80mm x 80mm

Crafted from high-quality aluminium profiles, our tennis posts are designed for
stability and ease of use. Suitable for both indoor and outdoor courts, they are
engineered for easy installation and removal while maintaining reliable
performance for recreational and competitive play. Available in 2 options:

Please note that all tennis posts are sold in pairs (2 post). Sockets for dedicated
posts must be purchased separately. Mobile version features 200mm TPU wheels for
smooth transport and floor protection.

: All Tennis Post available in 5 colours

Options

In Ground

Base Plate

Mobile

Dimension

1.44m x 0.08m x 0.08m

1.08m x 1.34m x 1.14m

Net Height

1.07m
(42") Side
0.914m
(36") Center
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Item Code Options Dimension Net Height

1.07m
(42") Side
0.914m
(36") Center

FG80330GN Mobile
T-Base

Description

Excluded ground
socket

Included Wall
Plug M12

Weight ~120kg

Weight ~190kg

FG80020GN

FG80010GN

In Ground

Base Plate

FG80000GN Mobile

1.44m x 0.12m x 0.10m

1.08m x 1.34m x 1.14m

1.08m x 0.25m x 0.10m

FG80332GN Mobile
T-Base

Description

Excluded ground
socket

Included Wall
Plug M12

Weight ~120kg

Weight ~190kg

1.08m x 0.25m x 0.10m



: Colour

: Colour

Special Ground Socket
for Oval Post

PRODUCT PROFILE

Product Variation

Dimension: 120mm x 100mm
Height : 400mm Insertion Length : 350mm

Thickness : 3mm

Individual Item Code: FG80290
It’s designed to match the square hollow profile
of Tennis Post Oval
The cover of this socket can be coated with the
surrounding material
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Ground Socket for Tennis Post 

PRODUCT PROFILE
Height : 400mm Insertion Length : 350mm

Ground socket for in ground tennis post

FG80270

Item Code Option
Post

Rectangle
Post
OvalFG80280

Dimension

0.12m x 0.10m x 0.40m

0.08m x 0.08m x 0.40m

Tennis Net 
Individual Item Code: FG80390

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 12.80m (w) x 1.07m (h)
Height : 1.07m Side  |  0.914m Center

PP 4mm Black | Mesh 45mm

Thickness : 4.00mm

PRODUCT PROFILE

Tennis Divider Net
Individual Item Code: FG80910

Made from high tenacity propylene
PP 4mm | Mesh 45mm
Customization options available

Thickness : 2.30mm
Dimension : 40.00m (w) x 2.50m (h)



: 

: 

: 

Product Variation
Tennis Single Stick 
Individual Item Code: FG80420WH

Made from aluminium; comes in a pair
of 2
Equipped with a large round base and
a net bracket

PRODUCT PROFILE
Colour : 

PRODUCT PROFILE

Tennis Centre Strap 
Individual Item Code: FG80140

Made from nylon
Equipped with a snap hook to fix it on
ground
Strap can be adjusted

Weight : 5kg
: Colour

Length : 1.13m x
33mm x 33mm
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Colour

Tennis Court Bench 'ACE' 
Individual Item Code: FG80490GN

Dimension: 1.500m (l) x 0.400m (h) x 0.435m (w)

Tennis Court Bench 'ROME' 
Individual Item Code: FG80570GN

PRODUCT PROFILE

PRODUCT PROFILE

Colour
Dimension: 1.50m (l) x 0.84m (h) x 0.59m (w)

Weight : 10kg

Weight : 18kg

Colour

Tennis Court Bench 'ADVANCE' 
Individual Item Code: FG80530GN

Dimension: 1.50m (l) x 2.00m (h) x 0.76m (w)

PRODUCT PROFILE

Weight : 28kg



: 

: 

: 

Colour

Product Variation

Tennis Court Bench 'paris' 
Individual Item Code: FG80610GN

Dimension: 1.50m (l) x 0.84m (h) x 0.65m (w)
PRODUCT PROFILE

Please note that all benches are available in standard sizes. Customization can be
arranged upon request, subject to a minimum order quantity and management approval.
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Weight : 18kg

Colour

Colour

Tennis Court Chair 'ROME' 
Individual Item Code: FG80600GN

Tennis Court Chair 'ADVANCE' 
Individual Item Code: FG80550GN

Dimension: 2.00m (l) x 0.84m (h) x 0.59m (w)
PRODUCT PROFILE

Dimension: 2.00m (l) x 2.00m (h) x 0.76m (w)
PRODUCT PROFILE

Weight : 38kg

Weight : 48kg



: 

Product Variation

24

Tennis Umpire Chair
Individual Item Code: FG80160

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 2.17m x 1.43m x 0.70m

: Colour

Aluminium profile 
Base ladder like structure
Equipped with a plastic seat & a wooden writing board
Foldable

Tennis Umpire Chair 'Supreme'
Individual Item Code: FG80165

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 2.30m x 1.31m x 0.74m
Colour

The structure & the seat are completely made from
extra sturdy aluminium
All steps are equipped with anti-slip surface
The structure of the chair is made from 90mm x 25mm
rectangular profile with specially rounded edge 



VOLLEYBALL
Constructed from 6063-T5 grade aluminium, our

volleyball post is designed to elevate your game to new
heights, ensure unparalleled durability and performance

on the court. Its sturdy, lightweight design ensures
stability and ease of setup, making it a great option for

players of all skill levels and for both leisure and
competitive play. 
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 Item Code Options

 FG50200BLSET Training & School Sports

 FG50320BLSET Competition System II

Post Length

 2.95m

 2.90m

Post Thickness

2.3mm

4mm - 6mm

Colours Availability : 

Product Variation

Volleyball Post
Our volleyball posts are made from a specially designed aluminium profile with a
cross-section of 120mm x 100mm. Featuring adjustable net height, from 2.13m to  
2.43m. They are available in 2 different options to suit varying needs.

Volleyball Post Padding
Individual Item Code: 
FG50270BL - Competiton Post 
FG50271BL - Training Post 

Standard Ground Socket for
Volleyball Post
Individual Item Code: FG50395

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 120mm x 100mm

Length : 400mm

Designed to match the profile of our
Volleyball Post
Cannot be coated

Thickness : 3mm

Insertion Length : 350mm

Insertion Length : 350mm

Thickness : 50mm
Dimension: 2.00m x 0.235m x 0.255m

: Colour

PRODUCT PROFILE

Comes in a pair 
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: 

: Colour

Product Variation

Portable Game Post System
Item Code: FG50640SET
Individual Item Code: FG50640 (Post only)

Dimension

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 3.05m (h) x 0.95m (w)  x0.71m (d) 

Weight : 150kg
Colour

Portable Game Post Padding
Individual Item Code: FG50641

1 set of portable game post included 2 post
with net & ring
Suitable for Netball, Volleyball, Badminton,
Tennis & Pickleball
The TPU wheels’ diameter is 200mm
Its counterweight is 120kg

PRODUCT PROFILE
Height : 2.0m
Thickness : 50mm

Compatible with Portable Game Post
System
Comes with Velcro strapping
Made with weather resistant PVC

: 

Volleyball Post Mobile 
Individual Item Code: FG50211BL

Can be used indoor & outdoor
The TPU wheels’ diameter is 200mm
Its counterweight is 120kg
Aluminium profile with a cross section of
120mm x 100mm

Dimension

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 3.05m (h) x 0.95m (w)  x0.71m (d) 

Weight : 150kg
Colour

External Diameter : 188mm

27



Colour  :

 Item Code Options

FG50170BL Training & School Sports

FG50180BL Competition

Adjustable
Height

Yes

 Yes

Padded

No

Yes

Wheels

No

Yes

: Colour

Padding 1

Padding 4

Padding 2

Padding 3

Thickness : 50mm

Product Variation

Volleyball Umpire Chair

Featuring a sturdy and lightweight aluminium frame, we offers 2 versatile umpire
chair options designed to provide exceptional stability and durability. Both options
are suitable for indoor and outdoor games, meeting the highest standards of safety
and functionality.

Dimension : 2.075m x 1.254m x 1.65m

Volleyball Umpire Chair Padding
Individual Item Code: FG50181

Padding 1 
Padding 2
Padding 3
Padding 4

: 300mm(l) x 430mm(w) x 575mm(h)
: 269mm(l) x 327mm(w) x 40mm(h)
: 282mm(l) x 340mm(w) x 40mm(h)
: 330mm(l) x 420mm(w) x 735mm(h)

PRODUCT PROFILE

Designed for Volleyball Umpire Chair
Competition only
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Colour : 

 Item Code Description

FG50000
(Training)

Simple installation & ideal
for recreational use

FG50020
(Competition)

Features Kevlar cord &
equipped with a 4-point
net suspension system

Product Variation

Mobile Floor Apparatus

Weight: 700kg

Individual Item Code: FG50590

Colour:

Volleyball Net
Made from PP with a mesh of 100mm
Available in 2 options:

Dimension

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 9.50m (w) x 1.00m (h)

Thickness : 3mm

Volleyball Antenna
Individual Item Code: FG50130

Made from fiberglass & comes with
antennae sleeves
50mm boundary marker & it’s made
from polyester

Length 

PRODUCT PROFILE
: 1.80m

PRODUCT PROFILE

Provides reliable support
for free-standing volleyball
posts
It is removable without the
need for permanent
installation
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HANDBALL
Our handball goal post is expertly constructed
from 6063-T5 grade aluminium for unparalleled
durability and performance on the court. It offers
exceptional strength while remaining lightweight
for easy transportation and installation. Elevate
your game with our high-quality handball goal
post, it is a great option for players of all skill
levels and for both leisure and competitive play.
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 Item Code Projection - 1.40m

 FG070020 Red & White Colour

 FG070021 Blue & White Colour

 Item Code

 FG070010FD

 FG070011FD

Projection - 1.25m

Red & White Colour

Blue & White Colour

Product Variation
Handball Goal Post - Foldable
Made from a durable special aluminium profile, this handball goal post features a
detachable front frame for easy transport and storage. The innovative interlock net hook
system ensures the net hangs securely and perfectly in place. Available in 2 options: 

PRODUCT PROFILE
Goal Inner Dimension: 80mm x 80mmGoal Frame Profile : 300cm x 200cm

: Colour

Handball Goal Post Net
Individual Item Code: FG070250WH

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 3.0m (w) x 2.0m (h)
Projection : 0.80m Top  |  0.80m Bottom

PP 4mm White | Mesh 45mm

Thickness : 4.00mm

Ground Socket
for Handball
Goal Post

PRODUCT PROFILE

Item Code: FG070070

Designed to match
square hollow profile
80mm x 80mm of the
Handball Goal Post

Length : 400mm
Insertion : 350mm

Made from aluminium,
this adapter secures
free-standing handball
goals to ground sockets
by fitting one side into
the socket and the
other into the goal
post.

Adapter for
Handball Goal
Post
Item Code: FG070080
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BADMINTON
Our badminton post is expertly constructed from

6063-T5 grade aluminium for unparalleled durability
and performance on the court. It offers exceptional

strength while remaining lightweight for easy
transportation and installation. Elevate your game

with our high-quality badminton post, built to
withstand the rigors of intense gameplay.
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: Colour

 Item Code Options

 FG60042BL

 FG60042BLDS

8ECO9 Fully
Welded

8ECO9 Dismantle
Version

Dimension Counter-
weight

Made from extra-strong aluminum, offers durability and performance. It features a
design that prevents court intrusion, large wheels for easy maneuverability, and rubber
pads to protect the flooring. Additionally, it includes an integrated net tensioning
strap for quick adjustments and has a 40mm x 40mm x 3mm square hollow profile.

632mm(l) x 944mm(w)
x 1550mm(h) 50kg/post

BWF
Certified

No

 FG60040BL Mobile - Height
Adjustable

683mm(l) x 944mm(w)
x 1550mm(h) 70kg/post Yes
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Product Variation
Badminton Post

 Item Code Options Dimension

 FG60020BL Fully Welded

 FG60020BLDS Dismantle
Version

688mm(l) x 944mm(w) x
1550mm(h)

Counter-weight

70kg/post

: Colour

Made from steel, this badminton post is built for heavy duty and reliable performance.
It features a 33mm round tube profile with 3mm thickness, 75mm TPU wheels for easy
transport, floor-protecting pads, and a quick-adjust net tensioning strap.

Steel Badminton Post Mobile



Ground Socket
for Badminton
Post

Designed to match
with Badminton
Post In Ground’s
40mm x 40mm x
3mm square hollow
profile

PRODUCT PROFILE

Item Code: FG60080BL

Dimension :
95mm(l) x 55mm(w) x
1905mm(h)
Colour :

40mm x 40mm x 3mm
square hollow profile 
This post comes
together with its
designated ground
socket
Its design prevents
intrusion into the court

Badminton Post
In Ground

Item Code: FG60090

PRODUCT PROFILE
Length : 270mm
Insertion Length : 220mm

Dimension
  Badminton:

688mm(l) x 480mm(w) x 1550mm(h)

Counter-weight

: 

  Pickleball:
688mm(l) x 480mm(w) x 914mm(h)

70kg/post

 Item Code

 FG60170BL

Product Variation
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Colour

Made from steel, this combi post is designed for both badminton and pickleball,
offering versatile use in one system. It features a 33mm round tube profile with 3mm
thickness, and equipped with 75mm TPU wheels for easy and surface-safe transport.

Steel Combi Post Mobile for Badminton & Pickleball 



Sepak Takraw Net
Individual Item Code: FG60140

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 6.10m (w) x 0.76m (h)

Designed for the sport of Sepak
Takraw only
Made with nylon material with a mesh
width of approximately 50mm

: ColourThickness : 1.80mm

Colour

Badminton Net Tournament
Individual Item Code: FG60015

PRODUCT PROFILE
Dimension : 6.02m (w) x 0.76m (h)
Tensioning : Total length of 6.60m

BWF certified 
Made with PP material with a mesh
width of approximately 18mm

Thickness : 1.80mm

Product Variation
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: Colour

Badminton Umpire Chair
Made with aluminium profiles for maximum strength
Standing 1.55m tall, it is fitted with rubber feet to
protect floors from damage and scratches.
Available in 2 options:

 Item Code Description

 FG60120 Standard and basic profile
Plastic bucket seat

 FG60121

Made from aluminium with a 90mm ×
25mm rounded-edge rectangular
profile, the chair features anti-slip
steps for added safety.
The steps are constructed with
specially shaped aluminium profiles
for strength and stability.



NEED 
MORE
INFORMATION?

CONTACT US!

Please note that all
customizations request are
available upon approval
and subject to a minimum

order quantity.

+603 3291 8505

sales.afn@afnsports.com

www.afnsports.com

No.16, Jalan SKI 1/KU7, 
Sungai Kapar Indah, 42200
Kapar, Selangor, Malaysia.

+6016 228 1025


